

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No. 39036/2018

CHANDRAKANT SHRIRAM SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PPNAMCHAND RAMANAND MOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-03-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks' time to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR